4 August 2025 -
10 August 2025

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

i 123
2 45678910
3111213141516 17
418192021222324
3% 2526 2728293031

% 1234567
3891011121314
38 151617181920 21
391 22232425262728
401 2930

Monday, 4 August

Tuesday, 5 August

Wednesday, 6 August

Thursday, 7 August

Friday, 8 August

Saturday, 9 August

Sunday, 10 August

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




11 August 2025 -
17 August 2025

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu
31 123
204567 8910
31 111213141516 17
3418192021222324
35| 25262728293031

% 1234567
38 910 21314

111
38 151617181920 21
391 22232425262728
401 2930

Monday, 11 August

Tuesday, 12 August

Wednesday, 13 August

Thursday, 14 August

Friday, 15 August

Saturday, 16 August

Sunday, 17 August

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




18 August 2025 -
24 August 2025

August 2025 September 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuwWe Th Fr SaSu

3 12 3 %6 1234567

204567 8910 38 91011121314

31 111213141516 17 38 151617181920 21

3418192021222324 391 22232425262728
35| 25262728293031 401 2930

Monday, 18 August

Tuesday, 19 August

[ IMaths - Test (Diessel/Drummond/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Wednesday, 20 August

[ IMaths - Test (Lacey/Nitsche/Diessel/Kennedy)

Thursday, 21 August

[ IHPE - presentation and reflection (OLSK, BELT/SCHD, GIOJ,
FLYA))

Friday, 22 August

[_]IH - Creative Response to Novel (All classes)

Saturday, 23 August

Sunday, 24 August

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM



25 August 2025 -
31 August 2025

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

3 123
2l 45678910
31 111213141516 17
34118192021222324
351 25262728293031

% 1234567
3891011121314
38 151617181920 21
391 22232425262728
401 2930

Monday, 25 August

[ JHPE - presentation and reflection (QUIK/OLSK, GIOJ, ZEDC,
BELT))

Tuesday, 26 August

Wednesday, 27 August

Thursday, 28 August

Friday, 29 August

Saturday, 30 August

Sunday, 31 August

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




1 September 2025 -
7 September 2025

September 2025 October 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1234567 40 12345

378 91011121314 Y6 7 8 9101112

38 151617181920 21 42 131415161718 19

39 22232425262728 431 20212223242526
400 2930 441 2728293031

Monday, 1 September

Tuesday, 2 September

Wednesday, 3 September

[ ]Languages - Reading (Battaglia/Mickleburgh/Kohlman/Pajot
#1)

Thursday, 4 September

[ ]Languages - Reading and Writing (Rodriguez/Lovett/Pajot
#2/Deng)

Friday, 5 September

[ ILanguages - Writing (Battaglia/Mickleburgh/Kohlman/Pajot #1)
[ |RE - Visual Investigation (All classes)

Saturday, 6 September

Sunday, 7 September

Renee Taylor

5 8/08/2025 9:36 AM



8 September 2025 -
14 September 2025

September 2025 October 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1234567 40 12345

378 91011121314 Y6 7 8 9101112

38 151617181920 21 42 131415161718 19

39 22232425262728 431 20212223242526
400 2930 441 2728293031

Monday, 8 September

[ Iscience - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Tuesday, 9 September

Wednesday, 10 September
[ |Drama - Task 1 (Hillsdon)
[ IMusic - Task 1 (Luck)

Thursday, 11 September
[ IDrama - Task 1 (Spencer)
[ IMusic - Task 1 (Luck)

Friday, 12 September
[ IDesign - Hoodie (Davis)
DDesign - Super Salad (Hazelwood)

Saturday, 13 September

Sunday, 14 September

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




15 September 2025 -
21 September 2025

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

October 2025

Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

% 1234567
378 91011121314
38 151617 18192021
391 22232425262728
40} 2930

12345
1112
1819
2526

Monday, 15 September

Tuesday, 16 September

[ ]IH - In-Class Essay (All classes)

[ IMmaths - Investigation (Diessel/Drummond/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Wednesday, 17 September
[ IMaths - Investigation (Lacey/Diessel/Nitsche/Kennedy)

Thursday, 18 September

Friday, 19 September

Saturday, 20 September

Sunday, 21 September

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM



22 September 2025 -
28 September 2025

September 2025 October 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1234567 40 12345

378 91011121314 Y6 7 8 9101112

38 151617181920 21 42 131415161718 19

39 22232425262728 431 20212223242526
400 2930 441 2728293031

Monday, 22 September

Tuesday, 23 September

[ ]HPE - Goal setting, prac and reflection (All classes)

Wednesday, 24 September

Thursday, 25 September

Friday, 26 September

Saturday, 27 September

Sunday, 28 September

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM



29 September 2025 -
5 October 2025

September 2025 October 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1234567 40 12345

378 91011121314 Y6 7 8 9101112

38 151617181920 21 42 131415161718 19

39 22232425262728 431 20212223242526
400 2930 441 2728293031

Monday, 29 September

Tuesday, 30 September

Wednesday, 1 October

Thursday, 2 October

Friday, 3 October

Saturday, 4 October

Sunday, 5 October

Renee Taylor

8/08/2025 9:36 AM



6 October 2025 -
12 October 2025

October 2025 November 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
40 12345 44 12
46 7 8 9101112 45 3456789
42 131415161718 19 46 10111213 141516
43| 20212223242526 4717181920212223
44] 2728293031 48] 24 252627282930

Monday, 6 October

Tuesday, 7 October

Wednesday, 8 October

Thursday, 9 October

Friday, 10 October

Saturday, 11 October

Sunday, 12 October

Renee Taylor

10

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




13 October 2025 -
19 October 2025

October 2025 November 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
40 12345 44 12
46 7 8 9101112 45 3456789
42 131415161718 19 46 10111213 141516
43| 20212223242526 4717181920212223
44] 2728293031 48] 24 252627282930

Monday, 13 October

Tuesday, 14 October

Wednesday, 15 October

Thursday, 16 October

[|Science - Test (Smith, Morris, Stanhope, De Silva)

Friday, 17 October

[|Science - Test (Aboud, Morris, Barry, Stanhope)

Saturday, 18 October

Sunday, 19 October

Renee Taylor

11

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




20 October 2025 -
26 October 2025

October 2025 November 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
40 12345 44 12
46 7 8 9101112 45 3456789
42 131415161718 19 46 10111213 141516
43| 20212223242526 4717181920212223
44] 2728293031 48] 24 252627282930

Monday, 20 October

[ ]H - Liveability Oral Presentation (All classes)

Tuesday, 21 October

Wednesday, 22 October

Thursday, 23 October

Friday, 24 October

Saturday, 25 October

Sunday, 26 October

Renee Taylor

12

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




27 October 2025 -
2 November 2025

October 2025 November 2025

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
40 12345 44 12
46 7 8 9101112 45 3456789
42 131415161718 19 46 10111213 141516
43| 20212223242526 4717181920212223
44] 2728293031 48] 24 252627282930

Monday, 27 October

Tuesday, 28 October

Wednesday, 29 October

[ ]Languages - Listening (Battaglia/Mickleburgh/Kohlman/Pajot
#2)

Thursday, 30 October

[ lLanguages - Listening (Rodriguez/Lovett/Pajot #1/Deng)

Friday, 31 October

Saturday, 1 November

Sunday, 2 November

Renee Taylor

13

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




3 November 2025 -
9 November 2025

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

December 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

44 12
4 3456789
46 10111213141516
471171819202122 23
48] 24 252627282930

9 1234567
00 891011121314
5111151617 181920 21
2| 22232425262728
1293031

Monday, 3 November

Tuesday, 4 November

[ IMaths - Test (Diessel/Drummond/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Wednesday, 5 November

[ IMaths - Test (Lacey/Diessel/Nitsche/Kennedy)

Thursday, 6 November

Friday, 7 November

Saturday, 8 November

Sunday, 9 November

Renee Taylor

14

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




10 November 2025 -
16 November 2025

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

December 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

44 12 9 1234567
4 3456789 00 891011121314
46 10111213141516 5111151617 181920 21
471171819202122 23 2| 22232425262728
48] 24 252627282930 1293031

Monday, 10 November

[ ]Languages - Speaking Task
(Battaglia/Mickleburgh/Kohlman/Pajot #2)

Tuesday, 11 November
[ ]HPE - Goal setting, prac and reflection (all classes)
[ lLanguages - Speaking task (Rodriguez/Lovett/Pajot #1/Deng)

Wednesday, 12 November
[ IFood Tech - Super Salad (Hazelwood)
[ ITextiles - Handy Pouch (Davis)

Thursday, 13 November
[_IScience - IDU (Smith/Stanhope/Morris/De Silva)

Friday, 14 November
[IRE - Moral Dilemma presentation (All classes)
[ Iscience - IDU (Aboud/Barry/Stanhope/Morris)

Saturday, 15 November

Sunday, 16 November

Renee Taylor

15

8/08/2025 9:36 AM



17 November 2025 -
23 November 2025

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

December 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

44 12
4 3456789
46 10111213141516
471171819202122 23
48] 24 252627282930

9 1234567
500 891011121314
5111151617 181920 21
2| 22232425262728
1293031

Monday, 17 November

Tuesday, 18 November

Wednesday, 19 November
[ |Drama - Task 1 (Hillsdon)
[ IMusic - Task 1 (Luck)

Thursday, 20 November
[ IDrama - Task 1 (Spencer)
[ IMusic - Task 1 (Luck)

Friday, 21 November

Saturday, 22 November

Sunday, 23 November

Renee Taylor

16

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




24 November 2025 -
30 November 2025

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

December 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

44 12
4 3456789
46 10111213141516
471171819202122 23
48] 24 252627282930

9 1234567
500 891011121314
5111151617 181920 21
2| 22232425262728
1293031

Monday, 24 November

Tuesday, 25 November

Wednesday, 26 November

Thursday, 27 November

Friday, 28 November

Saturday, 29 November

Sunday, 30 November

Renee Taylor

17

8/08/2025 9:36 AM




